Vol. <u>78</u> Page 9085

47556

j, j,  $^{\circ\circ}$ 1.07

and Bra

## MTC 1396 AMENDED

## MEMORANDUM OF CONTRACT OF SALE

This Memorandum of Contract of Sale is a amendment to the
This Memorandum of Contract of an contract of sale entered into the <u>22nd</u> day of September, 1977 by
contract of sale entered into the <u>22nd</u> uay of Deriver and
Daniel Morasch
Daniel Morasch (Buyer), for the amended purchase price of   Malia, Inc. (Buyer), for the amended purchase price of   \$2,000.00 , for land situated in Klamath
, 101 1000 -
$\frac{$2,006.00}{$000}$ on the County, State of Oregon, recorded in VOLM-77, PAGE 21109 on the
November , 1911 du
The parties have only and the parties have only
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, and Memorandum of Contract of Sale to be executed this 2nd day of May, 1978.
Memorandum of Contract of Can SELLER: Daniel Morasch BY: Daniel Morasch
BY: A Jamel Monster
BUYER: Malia, Inc.
BY: Howard (1 company)
State of Oregon )
County of Multhoman) On this 2nd day of May, 1978, before me appeared
Howard Poniman, 1100
(Seller), and <u>Malla</u> , inc., inc., (Buyer) and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
be their voluntary act and deed.
my Minpin
Notary Public of Oregon
PUBLIC My Commission expires: <u>6/18/78</u>
When recorded return to:
When recorded retain to
HOWARD POHRMAN & ASSOCIATES. INC.
HOWARD POHRMAN & ASSOCIATE AND
Portland, Oregon State Siled for record at request of the state of 19 78 ct8:43 cleck AM. or
tuly recorded in Vol N78_, of Deads Wm D. MILNE, County Cli
tuly recorded in Vol. <u>M78</u> , of <u>Deeds</u> W. D. MILNE, County Ch By <u>Conversa</u> Hocketh
By Warner of the
Tee \$3.00